
Privatgartenfläche

ERDGESCHOSS

 BERND  REDLICH   ARCHITEKT  BDA   -  GROSZE  FISCHERSTRASZE  7  -  14467  POTSDAM

      HORST-BIENEK-STRASSE  IN  POTSDAM - BORNSTEDTER FELD

Flur

Zimmer III

Zimmer II

Küche

Zimmer IV
Abstellr.

Zimmer I

Wannenbad Bad / WC

3,05 m²

14,80 m²

6,85 m²9,05 m²

20,60 m²

15,37 m²

23,17 m²

34,53 m²

10,20 m²

 -  WOHNUNG 05  MIT  145,21 m²  WOHNFLÄCHE  
M 1 : 100

Freisitz
15,19 m²


